Vorname

Verein

144
134
145
153
147
148
136
138
143
151
146
150
152

Heimlicher Lisa
Helfer Franca
Rappo Noémie
Schlatter Cassandra
Spicher Maelle
Klaus Lea
Frein Mia
Kneublhl  Jael
Hurni Joy
Fasel Laura
Von Niederhi Eleonora
Oehler Lara

Siffert Anisha

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

Athletic Team Rechthalten
TSV Gurmels

Athletic Team Rechthalten
Jugi Ueberstorf

TSV Winnewil

TV Plaffeien

CS Le Mouret

TSV Gurmels

TSV Gurmels

TV Bosingen

Athletic Team Rechthalten
TV Plaffeien

TV Bosingen

6.67 m
6.58 m
592 m
572m
5.62m
553 m
543 m
5.01m
5.00 m
4.09m
4.00m
3.81m

3.78m



Vorname

Verein

159
156
160
163
162
164
165
158
161
157

Trachsel
Heimlicher
Winiger
Fasel
Doppelhofer
Piller

Iseli
Salvisberg
Python

Bellorini

Vivien
Lydia

Lina
Leonie

Elin
Sophie
Livia Joyce
Leonie
Audrey

Alicia

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

Sportverein Alterswil
Athletic Team Rechthalten
TSV St.Antoni

TV Plaffeien

TV Plaffeien

TV Plaffeien

TV Bosingen

Sportverein Alterswil

TSV Winnewil

Sportverein Alterswil

7.53m
6.80 m
6.08 m
596 m
576 m
5.64 m
542 m
525m
4.77m

460m



Vorname

Verein

166
168
170
182
167
171
180
181
169
173
172
175
177
179
174
185
184

Hostettler
Philipona
Crausaz
Schafer
Kampfer
Goujard
Bickel
Klaus
Waeber
Niederhause
Fasel
Kolly
Modoux
Suter
Mauron
Schlatter

Maleki

Sofia
Lenya
Angélique
Romina
Aline
Mélusine
Lia Rosalie
Luana
Lyah
Annika
Anja
Romy
Aline
Leona
Lea Maria
Lindsay

Mahsa

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

TV Langgasse Bern
Athletic Team Rechthalten
Athletic Team Rechthalten
TV Plaffeien

TSV Didingen

Athletic Team Rechthalten
TV Plaffeien

TV Plaffeien

Athletic Team Rechthalten
Sportverein Alterswil
Sportverein Alterswil
Sportverein Alterswil

TSV St.Antoni

TSV Winnewil
Sportverein Alterswil

Jugi Ueberstorf

Jugi Ueberstorf

8.45m
8.09 m
8.02m
7.87m
6.98 m
6.93m
6.84 m
6.76 m
6.55m
6.16 m
6.12m
5.73m
5.65m
5.59m
552 m
5.29m

421 m



Vorname Jg

Verein

285
284
283
286
289
287
288
290

Bickel Jul Andri 2011
Seil Maximilian 2011
Jost Matteo Aless 2011

Gotschmann Eneas Romé 2011

Fasel Yanick 2011
Siess Liam 2011
Aufiero Mattia 2011
Valentini Alessio 2011

TV Plaffeien
TSV Wiinnewil
TSV Wiinnewil
TV Plaffeien
TV Bosingen
TV Plaffeien
TV Bosingen

Jugi Ueberstorf

7.68 m
7.05m
6.35m
529 m
521m
5.14 m
4.18 m

259 m



Vorname

Verein

294
295
291
296

Z0Sso

Roze

Kilian

Lucas

Nyffenegger Elia

Rauber

Fyn

2010
2010
2010
2010

Athletic Team Rechthalten
Athletic Team Rechthalten
TV Langgasse Bern

TV Plaffeien

8.78 m
6.34m
6.25m

544 m



Start-Nr. Name Vorname Jg Verein

298 Stritt Beni 2009 Sportverein Alterswil 8.79m



